OTU-8000 Optical Test Unit
Key Features • Web browser access
• Advanced fault location
• Notification by e-mail or SMS
• Small size (2 RU)
• Dual power feeds
• No hard disk
• Low power consumption

WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com
OTU-8000 OPTICAL TEST UNIT
Ordering Information
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2009 JDS Uniphase Corporation              30149002  004  0609     OTU8000.DS.FOP.TM.AE                 June 2009
Order Number Description
Base Unit
EOTU8000 OTU-8000 base unit (48 VDC-2 RU/19-in)
Base Unit Options
E98GSMEU GSM-900-1800 interface for alarm notification
E98GSMUS GSM-850-1900 interface for alarm notification
E98RELAYS Relay for external alarm reporting device
E98GSM GSM interface for alarm notification
E98PSTN PSTN interface for alarm notification
Main Accessories
E98RACK21 21-in rack mounting kit for OTU-8000
E98RACK23 23-in rack mounting kit for OTU-8000
E98ACDCEU AC/DC converter with European power cable
E98ACDCUK AC/DC converter with UK power cable
E98ACDCUS AC/DC converter with
North American power cable
E98OSURK23 23-in rack mounting kit for external switch
E98OSURK19 19-in rack mounting kit for external switch
OTDR Plug-in Modules
E8115VSRE Very Short Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8126VSRE Very Short Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8138MR49 Medium Range 1310/1490/1550 nm OTDR
E8114MR Medium Range 1310 nm OTDR
E8136MR Medium Range 1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8126MR Medium Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8117MR Medium Range 1625 nm OTDR
E8129MR Medium Range 1550/1625 nm OTDR
M8115MR Medium Range 1550 nm OTDR
M8117LR Long Range 1625 nm OTDR
M8129LR Long Range 1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8136LR Long Range 1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8114LR Long Range 1310 nm OTDR
E8117RLR Long Range 1625 nm OTDR plug-in with filter
E8126LR Long Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8115LR Long Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8118VLR38 Very Long Range 1383 nm OTDR
E8118VLR49 Very Long Range 1490 nm OTDR
E8117RVLR Very Long Range 1625 nm OTDR with filter
E8138VLR49 Very Long Range 1310/1490/1550 nm OTDR
E8136VLR Very Long Range 1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8117VLR Very Long Range 1625 nm OTDR
E8115VLR Very Long Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8114VLR Very Long Range 1310 nm OTDR
E8126VLR Very Long Range 1310/1550 nm OTDR
E8129VLR Very Long Range 1550/1625 nm OTDR
E8117UHD Ultra Long Range 1625 nm OTDR
E8115UHD Ultra Long Range 1550 nm OTDR
E8126UHD Ultra Long Range 1310/1550 nm
E8129UHD Ultra Long Range 1550/1625 nm
E8136UHD Ultra Long Range 1310/1550/1625 nm
Optical Switch Plug-in Modules